Liste des collectes Val-de-Marne // Aoit 2023

Date Collecte
01/08/2023
03/08/2023
05/08/2023
06/08/2023
09/08/2023
11/08/2023
13/08/2023
14/08/2023
22/08/2023
23/08/2023
25/08/2023
26/08/2023
27/08/2023

Libellé Ensemble
CHEVILLY LARUE
CACHAN

ALFORTVILLE

BRY SUR MARNE

CHOISY LE ROI

ARCUEIL

LE PERREUX SUR MARNE
VITRY SUR SEINE

SAINT MANDE

IVRY SUR SEINE

SAINT MAUR DES FOSSES
NOGENT SUR MARNE
SAINT MAUR DES FOSSES

Lieux

SALLE JOSEPHINE BAKER
SALLE LA GRANGE GALLIENI
POC

HOTEL DE VILLE

SALLE LE ROYAL

SALLE DES MARIAGES
HOTEL DE VILLE

SALLE DU CHATEAU
CENTRE CULTUREL

SALLE VOLTAIRE

HOTEL DE VILLE

ECOLE VAL DE BEAUTE

Adresse

4, RUE DU STADE

2 RUE GALLIENI

82 RUE MARCEL BOURDARIAS
GRANDE RUE CHARLES DE GAULLE
13 AVENUE ANATOLE FRANCE

10 AVENUE PAUL DOUMER

PLACE DE LA LIBERATION

6 RUE MONTEBELLO

3 AVENUE DE LIEGE

PLACE VOLTAIRE

PLACE CHARLES DE GAULLE

70 GRANDE RUE CHARLES DE GAULLE

Code Postal
94550
94230
94140
94360
94600
94110
94170
94400
94160
94200
94100
94130
94100

Ville

Chevilly-Larue
Cachan

Alfortville
Bry-sur-Marne
Choisy-le-Roi

Arcueil

Le Perreux-sur-Marne
Vitry-sur-Seine
Saint-Mandé
lvry-sur-Seine
Saint-Maur-des-Fossés
Nogent-sur-Marne

Saint-Maur-des-Fossés

Début Matin

09:00
09:30

09:00
15:00

09:00

09:00

Fin Matin

13:30
14:30

13:30
19:30

13:30

13:30

Début Apres-midi
14:30

14:30

15:00
14:00

14:00
14:30
14:30

Fin Apres-midi
19:30

19:00

19:30
19:00

19:00
19:30
19:00



