## Liste des collectes Val-de-Marne // Août 2023

Date Collecte	Libellé Ensemble	Lieux	Adresse	Code Postal	Ville	Début Matin	Fin Matin	Début Après-midi	Fin Après-midi
01/08/2023	CHEVILLY LARUE	SALLE JOSEPHINE BAKER	4, RUE DU STADE	94550	Chevilly-Larue			14:30	19:30
03/08/2023	CACHAN	SALLE LA GRANGE GALLIENI	2 RUE GALLIENI	94230	Cachan			14:30	19:00
05/08/2023	ALFORTVILLE	POC	82 RUE MARCEL BOURDARIAS	94140	Alfortville	09:00	13:30		
06/08/2023	BRY SUR MARNE	HÔTEL DE VILLE	GRANDE RUE CHARLES DE GAULLE	94360	Bry-sur-Marne	09:30	14:30		
09/08/2023	CHOISY LE ROI	SALLE LE ROYAL	13 AVENUE ANATOLE FRANCE	94600	Choisy-le-Roi			15:00	19:30
11/08/2023	ARCUEIL	SALLE DES MARIAGES	10 AVENUE PAUL DOUMER	94110	Arcueil			14:00	19:00
13/08/2023	LE PERREUX SUR MARNE	HÔTEL DE VILLE	PLACE DE LA LIBERATION	94170	Le Perreux-sur-Marne	09:00	13:30		
14/08/2023	VITRY SUR SEINE	SALLE DU CHATEAU	6 RUE MONTEBELLO	94400	Vitry-sur-Seine	15:00	19:30		
22/08/2023	SAINT MANDE	CENTRE CULTUREL	3 AVENUE DE LIEGE	94160	Saint-Mandé			14:00	19:00
23/08/2023	IVRY SUR SEINE	SALLE VOLTAIRE	PLACE VOLTAIRE	94200	Ivry-sur-Seine			14:30	19:30
25/08/2023	SAINT MAUR DES FOSSES	HÔTEL DE VILLE	PLACE CHARLES DE GAULLE	94100	Saint-Maur-des-Fossés			14:30	19:00
26/08/2023	NOGENT SUR MARNE	ECOLE VAL DE BEAUTE	70 GRANDE RUE CHARLES DE GAULLE	94130	Nogent-sur-Marne	09:00	13:30		
27/08/2023	SAINT MAUR DES FOSSES			94100	Saint-Maur-des-Fossés	09:00	13:30		